
Health Insurance Agent Referral List
Developed as a resource for Impact 2-1-1 and Milwaukee area enrollment assisters, this list is 
maintained by the Milwaukee Enrollment Network (MKEN).

The following independent agents are serving the Milwaukee/Southeastern Wisconsin area and are open to receiving referrals from enrollment assisters. These agents 
are registered with OCI and certified on the Federally Facilitated Marketplace, have completed the state BadgerCare+ continuing education course, and are contracted 
with a minimum of 50% of the Qualified Health Plans offered in southeast Wisconsin.
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Bachmann, Christine chrisb@midstateis.com 262-643-4634 All of WI x x x
Baranski, Bob bob@adamsagency.com 414-935-4812 Southeast WI x x
Baumer, Rocky rbaumer@ticinsurance.com 888-225-2270 All of WI x x x

Brown, Rodney** rodney@thebrownig.com 262-720-7510 Southern WI x x x
Bultman, Ralph** RBultman@bultmanfinancial.com 262-782-9949 Southeast WI x x x

Catlin, Todd todd@thbwi.com 262-439-4560 All of WI x x x
Charles, Paul pcharles@ticinsurance.com 888-225-2270 Southern WI x x
Craig, Barry barry.craig@mutualofomaha.com 262-352-1687 Southeast WI x x x

Craig, Jocabet* jocabet.craig@rsmbenefits.com 262-352-1673 Southeast WI x x x
Cyr, Susan susan@thbwi.com 262-439-4566 All of WI x x x

Dobish, John johndobish@gmail.com 920-725-2125 Northeast WI
*Will serve Milwaukee Co

x x

Evangelista, Dan danevangelista@live.com 262-909-8207 All of WI x x
Feinstein, Larry info@leadersgroup.com 414-423-0160 All of WI x x x

Flood, Sarah Sflood@fhkinsurance.com 414-228-7555 All of WI x x x
Fricano, Tony anthony.fricano@yahoo.com 262-821-3839 Southeast WI x

Griesman, Thomas tomg@thbwi.com 262-439-4782 All of WI x x x
Harmon, Joanne jmharmon@tznet.com 414-531-0622 All of WI x x

Harris, Chad charrisinsurance@gmail.com 262-335-1990 All of WI x x x
Howser, Debra debhowser@gmail.com 414-766-9700 Southeast WI x x x

Kravit, Jonathan** jj@insuredbyjj.com 414-228-7555 Southeast WI x x x
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Johnson, Mike mjohnson@fhkinsurance.com 414-228-7555 Southeast WI x x x
Johnson, Nicole NJohnson@fhkinsurance.com 414-228-7555 Southeast WI x x x
Laur, Christian claur@fhkinsurance.com 414-228-7555 Southeast WI x x

Macar, Huseyin*** huseyin@lowermypermium.com 414-405-8222 Southeast WI x x x
Martin, Jeffrey jmartin@myeph.com 414-243-1522 Southeast WI x x x
McArdle, Chris chris@therauseragency.com 414-276-6167 Southeast WI x x x

Monahan, Dan** dan@thbwi.com 414-426-8256 All of WI x x x
Monroe, Angela monroeconsumer@outlook.com 414-510-1268 Milwaukee x x x

Moore, John phonellp@charter.net 800-910-2206 Southern WI x x
Raasch, Sandy s.m.raasch@sbcglobal.net 414-239-8290 Southeast WI x x

Schlesner, Dustin dustinmschlesner@gmail.com 920-707-1423 All of WI x x
Sheedy, Rae rae@thbwi.com 262-439-4563 All of WI x x

Speece, Chris christopher@thbwi.com 262-439-4562 All of WI x x x
Speidell, Susan susanspeidell@gmail.com 414-306-5309 Southeast WI x x x

Tomlinson, John johnt@midstateis.com 262-241-0550 All of WI x x x
Truebenbach, Kevin kevin@thbwi.com 262-439-4570 Southeast WI x x x

Tuescher, Sadie sadie@wihia.com 414-852-5880 All of WI x x x
Wallace, Michelle premierquality@aol.com 414-527-6779 All of WI x x x

Wadsworth, Andrew andrew@therauseragency.com 414-276-9146 Southeast WI x x x
Witzlsteiner, Rick rick@rdwhealthplans.com 414-550-6716 All of WI x x

 

The Milwaukee Enrollment Network (MKEN) is a public/private consortium of over 100 provider and community-based organizations dedicated to 
reaching out and enrolling Milwaukee residents in public health benefits or private insurance via the federally facilitated Marketplace. The goal of 
MKEN is to secure adequate and affordable coverage for Milwaukee residents and reduce the uninsured rate in our community. 
www.mkehcp.org/MKEN

This list of agents was developed by MKEN.  It does not represent an exhaustive list of licensed agents available to assist individuals interested in 
purchasing coverage on the Health Insurance Marketplace, Healthcare.gov. MKEN does not endorse any specific agent.

* Bilingual - Spanish
** Langauge services available upon request
*** Multilingual - Arabic, Hindi/Urdu, Spanish, and Turkish

http://www.mkehcp.org/MKEN
http://Healthcare.gov

